
ASOM2025 - City Race & WRE
Turnhout 27.4.2025

ASOM

Øystein Kvaal ØSTERBØ
Bækkelagets SK
Course : M Elite
Distance : 4400m
Time : 0:17:26 (3'58"/km)

43/94 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Yannick MICHIELS 0:15:10
2. Tuomas HEIKKILÄ 0:15:20
3. Timo SUTER 0:15:22

1. 31 00:00:25 73m 5'42"/km
2. 32 00:00:41 00:01:06 99m 6'54"/km
3. 33 00:00:52 00:01:58 155m 5'35"/km
4. 34 00:00:41 00:02:39 149m 4'35"/km
5. 35 00:01:54 00:04:33 340m 5'35"/km
6. 36 00:00:36 00:05:09 65m 9'14"/km
7. 38 00:00:10 00:05:19 43m 3'53"/km
8. 37 00:00:26 00:05:45 88m 4'55"/km
9. 39 00:03:10 00:08:55 535m 5'55"/km

10. 40 00:01:15 00:10:10 134m 9'20"/km
11. 47 00:02:02 00:12:12 222m 9'10"/km
12. 88 00:00:25 00:12:37 41m 10'10"/km
13. 42 00:00:22 00:12:59 51m 7'11"/km
14. 43 00:01:36 00:14:35 261m 6'08"/km
15. 101 00:01:52 00:16:27 318m 5'52"/km
16. 45 00:00:33 00:17:00 80m 6'53"/km
17. 46 00:00:13 00:17:13 42m 5'10"/km
18. 999 00:00:13 00:17:26 76m 2'51"/km
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